PR Mon 18 Mar
What can | do in the next Yellow
13 days to become clearer :
. . : Magnetic
with my intentions and step
out of my comfort zone? Seed
Purpose

" Tue 19 Mar
Red

Lunar
Serpent
Challenge

In which ways has it been
difficult for me to listen to
my instincts and act upon
my gut-feelings?

=,

Equinox

giving shape and form

to my projects? Hand

Form

N 2eo)/ 325)

How can | become a O Wed 20 Mar
bridge between my inner P White
and outer worlds and bond Electric
the visible and invisible, the | \World Bridger
material and spiritual? Bonding

Rx Thu 21 Mar

Am | taking care of my Blue

health holistically when Self-Existing

| PR Fri 22 Mar

In which ways do | allow Yellow
my soul to express itself

freely as | empower myself Overtone

through creativity? Star

Empowerment

Do | embrace all of my
feelings so | can flow in
my emotional waters and

restore balance?

? Rx

Sat 30 Mar
Yellow
Cosmic
Warrior
Transcendence

Kan

Yellow Seed
Wavespell

Mar 18 - 30
2019

Sat 23 Mar Sun 24 Mar Mon 25 Mar?®
Red White %  Blue
Rhythmic Resonant Galactic
Moon Dog Monkey
Balance Inspiration Integrity
4
Am | centered in my

heart so | can trust and
experience love in order to
resonate with all creation?

As | give closure to this
Wavespell, am | ready to be
fearless in order to blossom
into my greatest potential?

320/

Fri 29 Mar

Blue What can | share with
others today that will help

Crystal us to expand our vision

Eagle and see things differently?

Cooperation

Thu 28 Mar O

White & What am | willing to release

Spectral and letgo of in order to feel

p_ self-confident to create

Wizard a magical life?

Liberation

Wed 27 Mar 7%

Red What or where would | like

Planetar to explore so | can manifest

Y my intentions from my

Skywalker adventurous spirit?

Manifestation

Tue 26 Mar 7

Yellow Am | being coherent with
my thoughts, feelings,

Solar words and actions as | push

Human my intention forward?

Pulse

Do | allow myself to have fun
so | can integrate all of my
experiences in joyful ways?
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